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Median Est. Home Value

$381K
Updated: 2/29/2024

1.06%

Change Over
Last Month

 

2.92%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

8.52%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

21.02%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median Est. Home Value

$381K
Updated: 2/29/2024

8.52%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

21.02%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

50.33%

Change Over
Last 36 Months

 

Total # of
Distressed Properties

0
Updated: 3/6/2024

# of
Pre-Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosed

0
 

Somers Point, New Jersey
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: Concentration of Distressed Properties

About this data: The metrics displayed here reflect distressed property counts (listings and public records) for All Residential Properties as of
3/6/2024.
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Median Sales Price

$318K
Updated: 2/29/2024

19.8%

Change Over
Last Month

 

15.2%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

17.78%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

9.69%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median List Price

$440K
Updated: 2/29/2024

2.51%

Change Over
Last Month

 

11.87%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

9.79%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

15.9%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.

Market Snapshot: List Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Somers Point, New Jersey; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale,
For Lease; Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Closed, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Beds: 3 – No Max; Baths: 2 – No Max;
Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Closed    

Number of Properties 10 10 10    

Low Price / Value $40,000 $249,990 $4,950    

Median Price / Value $420,000 $399,999 $365,000    

High Price / Value $975,000 $948,000 $846,500    

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $228 $280 $218    

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $273 $269 $201    

Average Days in RPR 19 77 102    

Median Days in RPR 14 78 69    

Total Volume $3,926,777 $4,520,688 $4,112,450    
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

8 Neptune Dr Single Family 3/3 1,898 sq
ft

2,897 2004 3/6/2024 $40,000 mo. $21

1 Active New, Active: 3/6/2024 MLS ID: 582877

SUMMER RENTAL 2024 - Beautiful Waterfront 3BR/2.5BA Home with 50' Boat slip. Open floor plan with sunny and bright Great
Room, gas fireplace, large windows overlooking the Bay. Fully equipped Kitchen with granite counter, center island, stainless
steel appliances. Laundry room, Private Covered Parking, Outdoor enclosed shower, Storage room for beach and fishing gear.
Store your kayak and jet ski. Anchorage Poynte is located on the Longport-Somers Point Causeway, minutes to local beaches,
Ocean City, Longport, Margate, Ventnor and Atlantic City. Close to shopping, doggie beach, many restaurants nearby, Anchorage
Tavern, Carolines, Bay Sushi. Shore Memorial,AtlantiCare. Minutes to Atlantic City Casinos and Nightlife. Your well behaved pet
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
a shore home that mirrors your aspirations and lifestyle, a canvas awaiting your personal touch.

Courtesy of HOMESMART FIRST ADVANTAGE REALTY - NORTHFIELD
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20 S Laurel Dr Single Family 4/4 3,779 sq
ft

9,461 1960 1/19/2024 $4,950 mo. $1

10 Closed Leased Date: 1/19/2024, MLS Listing 577207: 8/25/2023 MLS ID: 577207

The one you have been waiting for ...One of the most sought after locations in Somers Point.Just mins to Ocean City beaches.
This 3800 sq ft 1 of a kind masterpiece has stunning panoramic views of the Great Bay CC golf course. As you enter through the
custom glass front doors you are welcomed by an amazing 400sq ft living room w/ custom mahogany firepl & built in show
case.Cathedral ceiling & bay windows drench this room in natural sunlight. For the chef, we have a kitchen complete w/sub zero
refrig,Thermador oven,center island and a plethora of cabinets & counter space.Lg Formal dining rm perfect for entertaining
w/sliding glass doors that lead to the massive deck. You will cherish the amazing 540sq ft Great rm w/ windows overlooking the
beautifully landscaped yard & golf course w/ pavers that lead to a water fountain & pond. Amenities include a magnificent built in
wet bar,firepl, dining area & powder rm. .Ascend to the Massive 350sq ft owner's suite, surrounded by windows w/ a breathtaking
panoramic view of the golf course which features a fireplace, private balcony, whirlpool tub,shower, custom porcelain double
sinks, & 2 walk in closets & home office. On the upper level you will find an additional private suite w/windows overlooking the golf
course,balcony, half bath & walk in closet.There are 2 more bedrooms & a full bath.You will love this home & memories you will
make. no smoking Allowed for rental . also available for sale.

Courtesy of BALSLEY/LOSCO
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About RPR (Realtors Property Resource)

Realtors Property Resource® is a wholly owned subsidiary of the National
Association REALTORS®.

RPR offers comprehensive data – including a nationwide database of 164
million properties – as well as powerful analytics and dynamic reports
exclusively for members of the NAR.

RPR's focus is giving residential and commercial real estate practitioners,
brokers, and MLS and Association staff the tools they need to serve their
clients.

This report has been provided to you by a member of the NAR.

About RPR's Data
RPR generates and compiles real estate and other data from a vast array of
sources. The data contained in your report includes some or all of the following:

Listing data from our partner MLSs and CIEs, and related calculations, like
estimated value for a property or median sales price for a local market.

Public records data including tax, assessment, and deed information.
Foreclosure and distressed data from public records.

Market conditions and forecasts based on listing and public records data.

Census and employment data from the U.S. Census and the U.S. Bureau of
Labor Statistics.

Demographics and trends data from Esri. The data in commercial and
economic reports includes Tapestry Segmentation, which classifies U.S.
residential neighborhoods into unique market segments based on
socioeconomic and demographic characteristics.

Business data including consumer expenditures, commercial market
potential, retail marketplace, SIC and NAICS business information, and
banking potential data from Esri.

School data and reviews from Niche.

Specialty data sets such as walkability scores, traffic counts and flood zones.

Update Frequency
Listings and public records data are updated on a continuous basis.

Charts and statistics calculated from listing and public records data are
refreshed monthly.

Other data sets range from daily to annual updates.

Learn more
For more information about RPR, please visit RPR's
public website: https://blog.narrpr.com
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Silverline Title and Escrow
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